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ST. CHARLES SCHOOL DISTRICT #858 

 
St. Charles Schools 

600 E 6th St 
St. Charles, MN 55972 
Phone: 507-932-4420 

Fax: 507-932-4700 
www.scshools.net  

 

William (Bill) Ihrke Interim Superintendent bihrke@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Zach Selnes Director of Special Education zselnes@hved.org 507-459-3577 

Angela Korson Special Education Coordinator akorson@hved.org 507-860-2740 

Megan Dawson Behavior Specialist mdawson@hved.org 507-860-2739 

 
 

Dustin Pautsch Secondary Principal dpautsch@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Ryan Ihrke Elementary Principal rihrke@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 

Diane Welch Secretary dwelch@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Jennifer Burmeister Secretary jburmeister@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Kay Muschler Secretary kmuschler@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Amelia Crouley DAPE- HS acrouley@schs.k12.mn.us  507-932-4420 

Scott Kobs DAPE- Elem skobs@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 

Theresa Nunemacher School Social Worker tnunemacher@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Alex Kasper School Psychologist akasper@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Katie Zenke Speech Language Pathologist kzenke@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Marilyn Crowder-Wile Speech Language Pathologist mcrowder-wile@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Katie Floerke High School Special Ed kfloerke@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 Ex. 128 

Heidi Niemeyer High School Special Ed hniemeyer@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 Ex. 126 

Katie Simon High School Special Ed ksimon@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4420 

Michaela Riepl Special Education- EC mriepl@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 Ex. 2137 

Jeremy Hildman Special Education jhildman@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 

Wendy Fynboh Special Education wfynboh@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 

Melissa Certa Special Education- Elem mcerta@schs.k12.mn.us  507-932-4910 

Raquella 
McMannimon-Meyers 

Special Education- Elem rmcmanimonmyers@schs.k12.mn.us 507-932-4910 
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